Burrville Fire Training School
Spring 2013 Firefighter |

Date Day Hours Subject
2/18/2013| Monday 3 Orientation/History
2/20/2013| Wednesday 3 Response & Size-up
2/25/2013| Monday 3 Fire Behavior
2/27/2013 | Wednesday 3 NIHMS
3/4/2013 Monday 3 Communications/LCD
3/6/2013 | Wednesday 3 Qualifications/Safety/SCBA
3/9/2013 Saturday 8 SCBA/PPE/Mask Fit Tests
3/10/2013 Sunday 8 SCBA/PPE/Mask Fit Tests
3/11/2013| Monday 3 Ropes & Knots
13/13/2013| Wednesday | 3 Ropes & Knots
3/18/2013| WMonday 3 Protection Systems/Cause & Determination
3/20/2013| Wednesday 3 Ladders
3/23/2013] Saturday 8 Ladders
3/24/2013 Sunday 8 Ladders
3/25/2013] Monday 3 Survival/Rehab
3/27/2013 | Wednesday 3 Buitding Construction
4/1/2013 Monday 3 Farcible Entry/Ventilation
4/3/2013 | Wednesday 3 Search & Rescue
4/6/2013 | Saturday 8 Forcible Entry/Ventilation
4/7/2013 Sunday 8 Search & Rescue
4/8/2013 Monday 3 Loss Control
4/10/2013 | Wednesday 3 Water Supply/Tanker Shuttles
4/15/2013] Monday 3 Fire Prevention/Public Education
4/17/2013 | Wednesday 3 Hose/Nozzles/Fire Streams
4/20/2013| Saturday 8 Hose/Nozzles/Fire Streams
4/21/2013| Sunday 8 Hose/Nozzles/Fire Streams
4/22/2013] Monday 3 Wildland Fire Suppression
4/24/2013 | Wednesday 3 Extinguishers
4/29/2013| Monday 3 Fire Suppression
5/1/2013 | Wednesday 3 Fire Suppression (Car/Dumpster fires)
5/4/2013 | Saturday 8 Fire Suppression (Structure fires)
5/5/2013 Sunday 8 HazMat Awareness
5/6/2013 Monday 3 HazMat Operational Chapter 5
5/8/2013 | Wednesday 3 HazMat Operational Chapter 5
5/13/2013| Monday 3 HazMat Qperational Chapter 6 Introduction/Smart Triage
5/15/2013| Wednesday 3 HazMat Operational Operational Chapter 6 Resources/Metering
5/18/2013| Saturday 8 HazMat Operational Chapter 6 PPE/Product Control/Rescue
5/19/2013} Sunday .8 HazMat Operational Chapter 6 Product Control/Decon
5/20/2013} Monday 3 HazMat Operational Chapter 6 Evidence Preservation/illicit Drug Labs
5/22/2013| Wednesday 3 HazMat Operational Chapter 6 Terrorism/WMD '
5/29/2013| Wednesday 3 JPR/Practical Exam Review
6/1/2013 | Saturday 8 Practical Exam
6/3/2013 Monday 3 Written Exam Review
6/10/2013| Monday 3 Written Exam




